
IHSSA 2023 CONTEST SITES, MANAGERS AND PHONE NUMBERS
SITE MANAGER SCHOOL # E-MAIL

NORTHEAST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT Cascade Angie Manternach (563) 852-3201 angie.manternach@wdbqschools.org

Hailey Rausch (563) 852-3201 hailey.rausch@wdbqschools.org
Turkey Valley Michelle Nystel (563) 776-6011 mnystel@turkey-v.k12.ia.us
Mason City Becky Rother (641) 421-4436 Rrother@masoncityschools.org

Heather Jo Bailey (641) 450-5108 hbailey@masoncityschools.org
STATE Waterloo West Bill Dawson (319) 433-2700 dawsonw@waterlooschools.org

Emily Eisenman (319) 433-2700 eisenmane@waterlooschools.org
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

DISTRICT Clear Lake Megan Young (641) 357-5235 myoung@clearlakeschools.org
Decorah Molly Holkesvik (563) 382-3643 molly.holkesvik@decorah.k12.ia.us
Union Middle School Jane Bostian (319) 342-2697 jane.bostian@wapellocsd.org
                   (in Dysart) Dean Bostian (319) 342-2697 d_bostian@union.k12.ia.us

STATE Starmont Amanda Knox (563) 933-2218 aknox@starmont.k12.ia.us

NORTHWEST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT Manson NW Kim Keller (712) 469-2245 Kkeller@mnwcougars.com

Northwestern College Jodi Grant (712) 707-7341 jodi.grant@nwciowa.edu
Spencer Becky Koenig (712) 262-1700 bkoenig@spencerschools.org

STATE Le Mars Community Erin Ohrlund (712) 546-4153 erin.ohrlund@lemarscsd.org 
Sherri Permeswaran (712) 546-4153 permeswarans@gmail.com 

INDIVIDUAL EVENTS
DISTRICT Kuemper Catholic Deb Gute (712) 792-3596 X261 debgute@kuemper.org 

Okoboji Ann Wiliamson (712) 338-2446 awilliamsen@okobojischools.org

Woodbury Central Denise Heiman (712) 873-3128 dheiman@wcwildcats.org
STATE Fort Dodge Lindey Krug (515) 955-1770 lkrug@fdschools.org

SOUTHWEST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT Clarke Donal May (641) 342-6505 don.may@clarkecsd.org 

Creston Laura Granger (641) 782-2116 lgranger@crestonschools.org
Council Bluffs TJ Matt Schmidt (712) 328-6493 mschmidt@cbcsd.org
Johnston Middle School Tyler Stough (515) 278-0476 tyler.stough@johnston.k12.ia.us

STATE Waukee Jacki Pleggenkuhle (515) 987-5361 jpleggenkuhle@waukeeschools.org
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

DISTRICT Dallas Center Grimes Jane Altman (515) 986-9747 janey.altman@gmail.com

Johnston High School Jeremy Fitzpatrick (515) 278-0449 jeremy.fitzpatrick@johnston.k12.ia.us
Mt. Ayr Shaun Kniep (641) 464-0512 shaun.kniep@mtayrschools.org
Shenandoah Amy Toye (712) 246-4727 toyea@shencsd.com

STATE Ames Chuck Ripley (515) 817-0600 chuck.ripley@ames.k12.ia.us
Kate Engelkes (515) 817-0600 kate.engelkes@ames.k12.ia.us

SOUTHEAST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT Keota Gina Bennett (641) 636-2189 gina.bennett@keota.k12.ia.us

Michael McNurlen (641) 636-2189 spikeonthemike@gmail.com
Monticello Kim Carlson (319) 465-6597 kim.carlson@monticello.k12.ia.us
South Tama Dixie Forcht (641) 484-4345 dforcht@s-tama.k12.ia.us
Vinton-Shellsburg Le Cox (319) 436-4728 X 5714 le.cox@vscsd.org 

Eric Upmeyer (319) 436-4728 X 5714 eric.upmeyer@vscsd.org
STATE CR Washington Carrie Tinkham (319) 558-3153 ctinkham@crschools.us

Layne Sheetz (319) 558-3153 lsheetz@crschools.us
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

DISTRICT Cedar Rapids Xavier Scott Davidson (319) 294-6635 speech@xaviersaints.org



Marshalltown Jocelyn Frohwein (641) 754-1130 jfrohwein@marshalltown.k12.ia.us
Mt.Vernon Tawnua Tenley (319) 895-8843 X4109 ttenley@mvcsd.org
NE Community Troy Hansen, AD (563) 577-2249 X1501 troy.hansen@northeastcsd.org

STATE North Scott Stacie Kintigh (563) 285-3201 stacie.kintigh@northscott.org
Emily Hintze (563) 285-3201 emily.hintze@northscott.org


